
SPARKLING WINE
Trento - Ferrari, Brut, Trentino, Italy, 375ml half bottle 63
Prosecco - Bisol, "Jeio", Veneto, Italy 64
Sparkling Rose - Grandin, Brut Rose, Loire, France 72
Champagne - Taittinger, "Brut La Francaise", Champagne, France, NV 132
Slightly Sweet Sparkling - Schramsberg, "Cremant", Demi-Sec, Napa, California, 2019 140

WHITE WINE & SAKE
Sauvignon Blanc - Allan Scott, Marlborough, New Zealand, 2021 60
Zibibbo - Donnafugata, "Lighea", Sicilia, Italy 2020 65
Pinot Grigio - Marco Felluga, "Mongris", Fruili-Venezia Giulia, Italy, 2020 68
Albariño - Envidia Cochina, Rías Baixas, Spain, 2020       75
Carricante Blend - Tenuta Delle Terre Nere, "Etna Bianco", Sicilia, Italy, 2020 85
Chardonnay - Tyler, Santa Barbara, California, 2021 88
Chardonnay - Kumeu River, Coddington, New Zealand, 2020 140
Tokubetsu Sake - Tanaka 1789 x Chartier, "Pavillon", Miyagi, Japan        150
Tokubetsu Sake - Tanaka 1789 x Chartier, "Blend 001", Miyagi, Japan        175

ROSÉ & ORANGE WINE
Rosé Cinsault - Triennes, Provence, France, 2021 60
Rosé Touriga Nacional - Arnot Roberts, California, 2021 75

ITALIAN RED WINE
Nerello Mascalese - Tascante, "Ghiaia Nera", Etna, Sicilia, 2020 65
Sangiovese - Giacomo Mori, Chianti, Toscana, 2018 68
Aglianico - Mastroberardino, Taurasi, Campania, 2016 72
Frappato - Planeta, Vittoria, Sicily, 2018 80
Corvina Blend - Buglioni, "Il Bugiardo", Ripasso della Valpolicella, Veneto, 2019 88
Nero d'Avola - Gulfi, "Nerojbleo", Sicily, 2019 90
Corvina Blend - Bussola, Valpolicella, Veneto, 2014 100
Sangiovese - Castello di Volpaia, Chianti Classico Riserva, Tuscany, 2018 110
Nebbiolo - Bruno Giacosa, Alba, Piemonte, 2018 116
Nero d'Avola - Arianna Occhipinti, "Siccagno", Sicilia, 2019 130
Aglianico - Mastroberardino, "Radici", Taurasi, Campania, 2016 180

RED WINE OF THE WORLD
Merlot - Emmolo, Napa, California, 2020 80
Pinot Noir - Failla, Sonoma Coast, California, 2021 84
Cabernet Sauvignon - Daou Reserve, Paso Robles, California, 2020 100
Tempranillo - Viña Pedrosa, "La Navilla", Ribera Del Duero, Spain, 2016 130
Cabernet Sauvignon Blend - Kenzo Estate, "Rindo", Napa, California, 2019 345

SWEET WINE
Moscato d'Asti - Cantine Elvio Tintero, "Sori Gramella", Piemonte, Italy 64
Brachetto d'Asti - Giacomo Bologna, "Braida", Piemonte, Italy 75

W I N E   B O T T L E   S E L E C T I O N S



by the glass
SPARKLING
Prosecco - Bisol, "Jeio", Veneto, Italy 16
a bubbly palate cleanser to start or end your evening 

Sparkling Rose - Grandin, Brut Rose, Loire, France 18
charming rosé made from cabernet franc and gamay noir grapes 

Champagne - Taittinger, "Brut La Francaise", Champagne, France, NV 33
a classic, refined champagne from an iconic producer

PRIVATE LABEL SAKE
Tanaka 1789 x Chartier from Tanaka Shuzo Brewery
Award-winning tokubetsu sake, the first of its kind. These are the world's first blended sakes,

utilizing different rice varietals with various polishing ratios to create a harmony of flavors.

Tokubetsu Sake - Tanaka 1789 x Chartier, "Blend 001", Miyagi, Japan        30 (3oz)
An incredibly complex sake with rich umami to pair to tomatoes and parmesan cheese.

Tokubetsu Sake - Tanaka 1789 x Chartier, "Pavillon", Miyagi, Japan        24 (3oz)
Our second label of 001, with notes of honeysuckle and pineapple.

WHITE & ROSE
Moscato d'Asti - Cantine Elvio Tintero, "Sori Gramella", Piemonte, Italy 16
a touch of sweetness and a bit of bubbles

Sauvignon Blanc - Allan Scott, Marlborough, New Zealand, 2021 15
lush tropical fruit notes with ripe jalapeño aromas

Chardonnay - Tyler, Santa Barbara, California, 2021 22
creamy and buttery to pair with mushrooms and cream

Pinot Grigio - Marco Felluga, "Mongris", Fruili-Venezia Giulia, Italy, 2020 17
pairs with a variety of our dishes, from seafood to chicken

Rosé Cinsault - Triennes, Provence, France, 2021 15
a splash of bright pomegranates and cranberries

RED
Pinot Noir - Failla, Sonoma Coast, California, 2021 21
lighter-bodied red wine to pair with vegetables and poultry

Sangiovese - Giacomo Mori, Chianti, Toscana, Italy, 2018 17
savory and earthy to pair with oregano, basil, and rosemary

Corvina Blend - Buglioni, "Il Bugiardo", Ripasso della Valpolicella, Veneto, Italy, 2019 22
robust and juicy flavors of raisinated berries to compliment beef and lamb

Nebbiolo - Bruno Giacosa, Alba, Piemonte, Italy, 2018 29
an elegant aroma of roses with flavors to match truffles, mushrooms, and tomatoes

Cabernet Sauvignon - Daou Reserve, Paso Robles, California, 2020 25
full body with rich, decadent blackberry, mint, and cassis

B Y   T H E   G L A S S   S E L E C T I O N S


